
SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENT 
IN THE NAME OF TONY DOMINGUEZ 

JAM 2 4  1994 
SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET J J & ! ' ~ ( $  %LC"' ~-2Si~j.d ' r - .  ',., ;::; EEpr,. 

SAI-EM, QREGON 

#2 SOURCE OF WATER 

A. An un-named stream, a tributary of Slide Creek. 
B. Slide Creek, a tributary of North Myrtle Creek. 

#3 USE OF WATER 

A. Un-named stream - domestic, 0.5 acres of irrigation and 
stockwater. 

R. Slide Creek - 15.5 acres of irrigation and stockwater. 
#5 AMOUNT OF WATER CLAIMED 

A. Un-named stream - 0.015 cfs, being 0.005 cfs for irrigation, 
0.005 cfs for domestic, and 0.005 cfs for 
stockwater. 

B. Slide Creek - 0.193 cfs, being 0.188 for irrigation and 
0.005 cfs for stockwater. 

#7 USUAL PERIOD OF USE 

Domestic - year round. 
Stockwater - year round. 
Irrigation - April 1st through October 31st. 



580 South State Street 

ON Consulting Engineer 
Sutherlin, Oregon 97479 

CIVIL ENGINEER (503) 459-2243 
LAND SURVEYOR 

WATER RIGHTS EXAMINER 

March 17, 1994 

Oregon Water Resources Department 
158 12th Street N.E. 
Salem, Oregon 97310 

MAR 1 8 1994 
,VA [ER KESL,U~Z JES DLP' 

SALEM, OREGON 

Attention: Donald Knauer 

Re: SWR #608 (Dominguez) 

Dear Don, 

Enclosed is a mylar print of a final proof map I prepared 
for Tony Dominguez. 

I believe Mr. Dominguez is intending to claim stockwater 
in the amount of 0.005 cfs from the un-named stream and 
from Slide Creek, for a total of 0.005 cfs. 

Please contact me if you need additonal information. 

/James F. Gosson 

cc: Tony Dominguez 

Enclosures 

JFG/P 
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t 
Kyrtle Creek Oregon, 

I s  hereby given tha t  I, %he undersigned claim 150 miners in0 
?%%or creek ( s l i d e  preekj far Irigating purposes, 
bs tskon out of 04#d .reek 375 feet Southeagt ~f*t?B/~\f? stake In the Sou% 

.;r of Section 35 T 28 S Range 4 W, . -- - - -  

.:. in presenae of; ~<-~.%~lrett id /" 

,7(3 _J Y.fisew t 
2% Robinson, . 

7 1 b M  

i l e d  m~ Recorded August 3Oth,1907. . 

- . - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
-7 
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580 South State Street 
J w  F- G-N Consulting Engineer Sutherlin, Oregon 97479 

CIVIL ENGINEER (503) 459-2243 
LAND SURVEYOR 

WATER RIGHTS EXAMINER 

January 10, 1994 

Oregon Water Resources Department 
3850 Portland Road, N.E. 
Salem, Oregon 97310 

JAN 1 3 1994 
WATER RESOURCES DEPT. 

SALEM, OREGON 

Attention: Don Knauer 

Re: Late Filing, SWR (Tony Dominguez) 

Dear Don, 

In response to your letter of January 6, 1994, I will 
contact Mr. and Mrs. Dominguez and assist them in 
preparing a Surface Water Registration Statement for the 
Director's consideration. 

// James F. Gosson 
cc: Tony Dominguez 

Enclosures 



WATER RESOIJII,:EC; iiEPT 
SALEM, OREGON 

Oregon Water Resources Department 
3850 Portland Road, N.E. 
Salem, Oregon 97310 

Attention: Martha Pagel, Director 

Dear Ms. Pagel, 

This letter is my petition for filing a late surface 
water registration statement. 

I purchased property in Douglas County a few years ago 
and filed an application for a surface water permit and 
a permit to construct a reservoir. Permits were issued 
(see enclosed copies). 

I was aware that the surface water had been used on the 
property prior to my purchase, but I did not understand 
the mechanics of how the process works in Oregon relative 
to the historical use of water predating February 24, 
1909. In researching the history of the property, I feel 
that I have a valid claim on surface water based upon 
historical use (see enclosed affidavit). 

By this letter I am requesting that I be allowed to file 
a late claim. 

Thank you. 

Very truly yours, 

Tony Dominguez 
P. 0. Box 295 
Myrtle Creek, Oregon 97457 

cc: James F. Gosson, CWRE #54 



Myrtle Creek Oregon, /& *w,,- 28 -3.. m. 
,; i s  hsrebx given t h a t  I ,  t he  undersigned claim 150 mlnera inches of water t o  be 
;;:Lzor Creek (S l ide  ~ r e e k j  f o r  h i g a t i n g  purposes. 

i be t s k o n  out of aa id  creek 375 f e e t  Southeast o f  
'I;? of Section 35 T 28 S Range 4 W. . <-:-.'- _ , _ . . _. . . . . . . . . 
.::i i n  presence O f ;  

Wiseman 
2; Robinson. 

Lled mi Recorded August 30th,l907, . County Clerk 
Deputy - - - -  - - - - , . I - - . - . -  

7 
- - -  
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E E x ! I T  to  C O ~ ? I p . U a  a L ~ U E ~ O I ~  a d  t o  STOKE 
for B E ~ E F I c I ~  USE the PUBLIC In 'ATE~ 

TONY DOMINGUEZ 
;P.Q  EX 245 

+EN€QW, GAL=-8 

NY r t l c  CrectJ a-, TIYS'I 
is hereby issued a permit to construct AN UNNAMED RESERVOIR AND STORE 
WATERS FROM AN UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF SLIDE CREEK, to be 
appropriated under APPLICATION 69858, PERMIT 50667, for IRRIGATION. The 
permit to store these waters is granted under Reservoir Application R-69857 with a 
date of priority of MARCH 27, 1989. The amount of water entitled to be stored each 
year under such right, for the purposes aforesaid, shall not exceed 4.0 ACRE-FEET. 

The dam will be located in the: 
NE 1/4 SE 1/4, Section 34, T 28 S, R 4 W, WM. 

The maximum height will be 9.50 feet above the stream bed or ground surface at the 
centerline. The top width will be 10.0 feet, slope of upstream face 3:1, slope of 
downstream face 2:1, and height of dam above water linc whcn full 1.0 foot. The 
area submerged by the reservoir, when full, will be 0.6 acre and the maximum depth 
of water will be 9.0 feet. 

The area submerged by the reservoir is located in: 
1/4 1/4 SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE, WM 
NE SE 34 28 S 4 W  

The storage of water allowed herein is subject to the installation and maintenance of 
an outlet pipe, or to provide other means to evacuate water when determined 
necessary by the Water Resources Director to satisfy prior downstream rights. 

Actual construction work shall begin on or before June 23, 1990, and shall be 
completed on or before October 1, 1991. 

Issued this date, June 23, 1989. I !  I 

1 

Water Resources D 
William H. Young, Director 

This permit is for the beneficial use of water. By law, the land use associated with 
this water use 1r1ust be in co~npliance with statewide 1ar.d-use gcals and anjr local 
acknowledged land-use plan. It is possible that the land use you propose may not be 
allowed if it is not in keeping with the goals and the acknowledged plan. Your city 
or county planning agency can advise you about the land-use plan in your area. 

Application R-69857 Water Resources Department Permit R-11106 
BASIN 16 VOL. 4 N MYRTLE CR MISC DIST 15 

I I 



Page 2 

It is further provided that the right allowed herein shall be limited during the 
period July 15 through September 30 of each year to human consumption, livestock 
consumption for such animals as are essential to the proper sustenance of the 
family and irrigation of a noncommercial garden not to exceed one-half acre in area. 

The use of water allowed under this permit shall conform to such reasonable 
rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. 

The place of use is as follows: 

ACRES 114 1/4 SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE, WM 

DOMESTIC/IRR 11.80 NE SE 34 28 S 4 W  
IRRIGATION 1.80 NW SE 34 28 s 4 W  
IRRIGATION 9.50 SW SE 34 28 s 4 W  
IRRIGATION 0.90 SE SE 34 28 s 4 W  

Total: 24.00 acres. 

Actual construction work shall begin on or before June 23, 1990, and shall be 
completed on or before October 1,1991. Complete application of the water to the use 
shall be made on or before October 1,1992. 

This permit is for the beneficial use of water. By law, the land use associated with 
this water use must be in compliar~ce with statewide land-use goals and any local 
acknowledged land-use plan. It is possible that the land use you propose may not be 
allowed if it is not in keeping with the goals and the acknowledged plan. Your city 
or county planning agency can advise you about the land-use plan in your area. 

The right is subject to minimum flows established by the Water Resources 
Commission with an effective date prior to this right. 

Issued this date, June 23,1989. 

Water Resources Department 
William H. Young 
Director 

: 
-.- - --- 

I Application 69858 Water Resources Department Permit 50667 
BASIN 16 VOL. 4 N MYRTLE CR MISC MISC DIST 15 

- - -- - -- - - - -- 

1 1  

I 

- 



SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST 

(received after July 18, 1990) 

S W R NUMBER 

CHECK ENCLOSURES % 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER % ENTER ON STREAM INDEX 

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS 

WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION 

FORM REVIEW 
blanks filled in 
signed 
date received stamped 

MAP REVIEW 
0- source and trib 
I/ diversion point location 
.-- conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc. ) 

place of use 
r scale 

township, range, section 
u' north arrow 
L- CWRE stamp 
v/disclaimer 

date survey was performed 
G- P. 0. B. of survey 

dimensions and capacity of diversion system 
p' "beneficial useM type title 
v' "permanent-qualityH paper 
LI l/lOth acre 

WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION 

FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY 

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS 



W A T E R  

April 4, 1994 
R E S O U R C E S  

D E P A R T M E N T  

JAMES F GOSSON 
580 S STATE ST 
SUTHERLIN OR 97479 

RE: SWR-608 

Dear Jim, 

This will acknowledge the receipt of map to support the pre-1909 
vested water right claim in the name of TONY DOMINGUEZ you 
returned with corrections and completions. I have added the map to 
the file. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you 
have any questions, please give me a call. 

Sincerely, 
i 

Don Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist 

Commerce Building 
158 12th  Street NE 
Salem, OR 97310-11210 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 



February 15, 1994 W A T E R  

R E S O U R C E S  

D E P A R T M E N T  

JAMES F GOSSON 
580 S STATE ST 
SUTHERLIN OR 97479 

re: SWR-608 

Dear Jim, 

I received a copy of a final proof map you did for Tony Dominguez under application #69858 
permit #50667. I will be able to use this map for his pre-1909 vested water right claim. I 
would like to get a mylar print of it if that is possible. Also, could you put together a short note 
about the stockwater use since the application didn't cover that? Thanks. 

Sincerely, 

Don Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist 

3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salem, OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 



February 15, 1994 W A T E R  

R E S O U R C E S  

D E P A R T M E N T  

TONY DOMINGUEZ 
PO BOX 295 
MYRTLE CREEK OR 97457 

RE: SWR-608 

Dear Mr Dominguez, 

This will acknowledge the receipt of the fees in the amount of $ 228.00, our receipt # 109386 
is enclosed, your letter of Feb. 8, 1994, a final proof map prepared by James Gosson and the 
copy of the "Notice of Appropriation". 

I will contact Mr Gosson about getting a better reproduction of the map. The copy of the 
"Notice of Appropriation" is a portion of the original. I suggest you send a complete copy if 
you want it to be used as evidence. 

Don Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist 

cc: Jim Gosson 

J:\W\S\C\6\SWR~8.004 

3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salem, OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 



STATE OF OREGON 

830.650 PARKING FEES Name / month I $  j 

WATL, 3ESOURCES DEPARTMENT j 
RECEIPT # 12 9 3 8 6 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE 1 

SALEM, OR 97310 
378-8455 1378-8130 (FAX) 

RECEIVED FROM: / APPLlcATloN -OE~E 1 i 

OTHER: (IDENTIFY) 

1 REDUCTION OF EXPENSE 1 i 
CASH ACCT. 

COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER # JFi 
1 03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT 1 

I 

! 
BY: 

MISCELLANEOUS: 

COPY FEES 

RESEARCHFEEDS 

MlSC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) 

OTHER (P-6) (IDENTIFY) 

CASH. CHECK: # OTHER (IDENTIFY) 1 

n DL u 1 TOTAL REC'D 1 $ - 
I : W A T E R  

( I ,  

1 01-00-0 WRD MlSC CASH ACCT I R E S O U R C E S  

842 010 ADJUDICATIONS D E P A R T M E N T  
831 087 PUBLICATIONS I MAPS 

PERMIT 

TRANSFER 

WATER RIGHTS: 

SURFACE WATER 

GROUND WATER 

TRANSFER 

WELL CONSTRUCTION 

WELL DRILL CONSTUCTOR 

LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 

OTHER (IDENTIFY) 

1 

j 
j 
50 support your 

1 06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE 
to review the 

842.013 WELL c o N s T  START FEE $ CARD # I rin 1989. This 

842.01 1 POWER LICENSE FEE (FWMIRD) I 1 
l a balance of 

842.1 15 HYDRO LICENSE FEE (FWMIRD) 1-1 

rights. ORS MONITORING WELLS 

1 07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY ( LIC NUMBER 

i 
$. Since your 

i 

HYDRO APPLICATION r 8 y  ;I, it is possible 

1 4590-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS 
$ 

~istribution-white Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal i 

jdme and in the 
CARD # 1 

3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salem, OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 

864 000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS 7 paid in 1989. 
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315 K S t r e e t  ............................................................. S ................... .... 
_.*- . /" coln, CA 95648 ...... -%! ............... .... ........................................ 

76 7 s 1 cpc=5+k t!dfk.o-:d?-~--.2-9c--. ............................................. 

...p/l.c.. ' r e d  ..,. l i : - q f ~  .... 97.-i<C'12 ........ 
:led ... %!?.!!...?.~.t...l.?!!.? ............................................ 

{-; I:'j .... 

until ......* ........... ..................... .... 

.................... ................................ to applicant ........ 
9 ' 989 

i approval ..................... J.U..k..:=? .... . - - - - - - - - - . . 

CONST UCTIQN, gtlN , ,+ '... 4 1990 
,r beginning .....Oryr........................................... 

: : a q  
....................... .... ........... ....... )r completion :::'..: : :-.:---- 

............................................. 3..R.c-.......... ....................... 
Y * 

. . I ! [ , :  , - 4  1903 
(r application of water .-:.!:..: .... ::: ........ : .... ZC.I .......... 

PROSECUTION OF WORK 

............. A" filed ..... 

B" filed 
L?,- 

C" filed ..(L!kL..-5.+ .... .!!.-::.--,?21! ...................... 

FINAL PROOF 

.......................................................................... nailed 

....................................... ................. seceived ..... 
. . 

..... ............... !rtlAcate issued ...................... ... .. 

Application No. ------ 

r * -  Permit No. -------- a2{JC:)t~2 ---- ---- 
. . Certificate No. -------------.-------------------- 

stream inae~,  Page NO. ../6-:--3-2A..~~ 
, - / -  i /  0 ,  i - .,,. 

FEES PAID 

........................I ....................... I.......... ............. 

....................................................................... 

................... .... 1 Cert. Fee 1 ....................... 

............................................................................ .............................................................................................. I I.................. I .................. I -- 

1 1 

SEE FILE R-69857 ~1- FEES REFUNDED 

vp 2 1 -- ~.a 3 

REMARKS 

Date I Amount 

.- *<- - ...................................................................... 

Check No. 

ASSIGNMENTS 

Date I To Whom i Address I I Page 



Application No.. . . .  ................. . . . ......................................... Permit No. .- 

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water 

Tony Dominguez r, ....................................................................................................................................................................... 
(Name of Applicant) 

315 K Street  Li ncol n of.'.. ............................................................................................................. , ............................................................... 
(Mailmg Ad*) (City) 

95648 (916) 645-1090 lnate of ....... Ca!.i.f !?!?.!.a .............. , ..................... P h n e  No. .................................................................... do hereby 
(Zip Code) 

make application for a pennit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon: 

1- See separate sheet $%r descrintion of the four sources of the proposed 
appropriation and the eight points of diversion. 

2. Thepoint of diversion is to be located.. ................ ft. .................. and ..................... ft. .................. 
(N, or S.) (E. or W.) 

from the ........................... corner of ........................................................................................................... .. ......... 
(Public Land S w e y  Corner) 

..................................................................................................................................................................................... 
(If there is more than one point of diversion, each must be described) 

.................. ............,..,.. ........................................................................................ being within the hi ofthe % of 

Sec. ........................ Q. .................. 22. ................. ., U! M., in the county of ................................................... 
(N. or S.) (E. or W.)  

3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use i f  other than irngation. 

- 
Towm!up I Range 1 Section List % % of Section 

List use and/or number 
of acres lo be imgated 

I*. 



CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USE AND SITE REPORT ";E! - 8 1993 
IN THE NAME OF TONY DOMINGUEZ 

APPLICATION 69858 PERM$@,.<+j~b &GWt 

SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 28 SOUTH, RANGE 4 WEST, W.M. 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

The methods used to determine the information contained in this document are 
as follows: 

1. Examination of application 69858, 
2. Examination of permit 50667, 
3. Examination of county assessor map 28-4-34, 
4. Examination of aerial photograph 28-4-34, 1"=4001, 
5. Examination of U.S.G.S. 7 112 minute quadrangle map (Dodson 

Butte) , 
6. On-site survey, August 24, 1993 
7. Interview with Tony Dominguez, August 24, 1993. 

SOURCES OF WATER 

Four sources of water have been developed. 

1. a spring, tributary to an an-named stream, 
2. an un-named stream, tributary to Slide Creek, 
3. 1.3 acre feet of stored water, Permit R-11106, tributary to 

Slide Creek, 
4. Slide Creek, tributary to North Myrtle Creek. 

2ight points of diversion have been developed: 

1 P. 0. D. # 

2 

4 1 560 1 200 1 I I I NE1/4 SE1/4 ( SLIDE CR 

FT. SOUTH 

3 

130 

FT. WEST 

670 

5 

6 

All points of diversion are within Section 34, Township 28 South, Range 4 
West, W.M., Douglas County. 

1110 

7 

8 

FROM 

630 

1010 

1600 

I I 

1760 

480 

114 114 

11 

~~~~~~ 

460 

1240 

SOURCE 

NE1/4 SE1/4 

1980 

340 

UN-NAMED 
STREAM 

NE1/4 SE1/4 

I I 

11 

UN-NAMED 
STREAM 

I I 

II 

NE1/4 SE1/4 

SE1/4 SE1/4 

SLIDE CR 

SLIDE CR 

SW1/4 SE1/4 

NE1/4 SE1/4 

SLIDE CR 

RESERVOIR 



HELEV - 25  f t .  

HPRESSURE - 45  lbs/inch2 ( e s t . )  
HmImoN = 6 f t .  ( e s t )  
H ~ ~ ~ 2  = 1 3 5  f t .  

A typical irrigation set from this point of diversion is four Rainbird #40W 
sprinklers with 5/32!! and 1/811 double nozzles operating at 45 psi. 

Q heads = (3) (8.0) = 24 gpm, = 0.053 cfs. 

From Slide Creek 
Point of Diversion #5 

A 112 horsepower electric motor and centrifugal pump delivers water via a 2 
inch diameter P.V.C. pipe to the pasture area. 

Motor 
112 hp, electric, make unknown 
Model # not available 
Serial # not available 

Pump 
White-Rodgers 
Intake diameter 1" 
Discharge diameter 1" 

HELEV = 3 0 f t . 
H ~ ~ ~ s s ~ ~ ~  - 4 0  lbs/inch2 ( e s t . )  
HFRICTION = 2 f t .  ( e s t . )  

A typical irrigation set from this point of diversion is two Rainbird #40W 
sprinklers with 5/32!! and 1/811 double nozzles operating at 40 psi. 

Q heads = (2) (7.6) = 15.2 gpm, = 0.034 cfs. 

From Slide Creek 
Point of Diversion #6 

A 5 horsepower electric motor and centrifugal pump deliver water via a 3 inch 
diameter aluminum main-line and 3 inch diameter aluminum hand-line to the 
pasture area. 



The total actual possible physical rate of diversion from Slide Creek is 
0.049 + 0.027 + 0.198 + 0.136 = 0.410 cfs. 

The authorized rate of diversion from Slide Creek is 15.2 = 0.190 cfs. 
80 

0.410 > 0.190 cfs, 0.k. 
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CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USE AND SITE REPORT , ; . i . ; -  , 3 1993 
IN THE NAME OF TONY DOMINGUEZ 7 , , , <- .:,:.;;..;pi'.,E> p-1 

:,- , , ( 3  p E; (;; -J p~! 
APPLICATION R-69857 p~~~$~-.'fi-iil06 

SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 28 SOUTH, RANGE 4 WEST, W.M. 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

The methods used to determine the information contained in this 
document are as follows: 

1. Examination of application R-69857, 
2. Examination of permit R-11106, 
3. Examination of county assessor map 28-4-34, 
4. Examination of aerial photograph 28-4-34, 
5. Examination of U.S.G.S. quadrangle map (Dodson Butte), 
6. On-site survey, August 24, 1993, 
7. Interview with Tony Dominguez, August 24, 1993. 

SOURCE 

An un-named stream, a tributary of Slide Creek. 

LOCATION 

The NE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of Section 34, Township 28 South, Range 4 
West, W.M., Douglas County. 

DESCRIPTION 

The reservoir is off-channel, and was constructed by a combination 
of excavation and embankment. A 4 inch diameter gravity pipeline 
from the un-named stream delivers water to it during the storage 
season. The maximum height of the embankment portion is 9.5 feet 
above the ground surface at the centerline. The top width is 10.0 
feet. The slope of the inside face is 3:l. The slope of the 
downstream face is 2: 1. The height of the dam above the water 
line, at full pool, is 2.0 feet. The area submerged by the 
reservoir, at full pool, is 0.31 acre. The maximum depth of water 
is 9.0 feet. The storage capacity is 1.4 acre feet. 



br h 

FINAL PROOF SURVEY MAP 

IN THE NAME OF TONY DOMINGUEZ 

SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 28 SOUTH, RANGE 4 WEST, W.M. 

APPLICATION R-69857 
APPLICATION 69858 

1 INCH - 1320 

PERMIT R-11106 
PERMIT 50667 

NE1/4 SET14 UN-N AMED 

THE PURPOSE OF THIS MAP IS TO IDENTIFY THE LOCATION OF THE WATER RIGHT. IT IS NOT 
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January 6, 1994 W A T E R  

R E S O U R C E S  

D E P A R T M E N T  

JAMES F GOSSON 
580 S STATE ST 
SUTHERLIN OR 97479 

Dear Jim, 

I just spoke on the telephone with Tony Dominguez about his filing a petition to be allowed to 
file a pre-1909 vested water right claim. I tried to call you but your answering machine didn't 
seem to work. 

I'm sending a copy of a letter sent to Mr Dominguez on August 24, 1993. The point is that at 
this time all we need is the surface water registration statement form filled out so that the 
Director can make a determination on the petition to file late. If the petition to file late is 
allowed, then Mr Dominguez would need the required map. 

If you have any questions, please give me a call. The toll free number is 1-800-624-3199. 

Don Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist 

- 

3850 Portlalid Rd NE 
Salem, OR 9731 0 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 





W A T E R  

August 24, 1993 
D E P A R T M E N T  

TONY DOMINGUEZ 
PO BOX 295 
MYRTLE CREEK OR 97457 

RE: PETITION FOR LATE REGISTRATION STATEMENT FILING 

Dear Mr. Dominguez, 

This will acknowledge your petition for a late registraiton statement filing, related documents 
and fees in the amount of $72.00. Our receipt #I03770 is enclosed. 

Your petition does not specify the exact nature of your claim. The copies of the permits that 
you sent in identify domestic use and a newly constructed reservoir in addition to 24.0 acres 
of irrigation. Instead of listing the information I need in order to properly review your 
petition I think it would be easier to have you fill out a surface water registration (SWR) 
statement and send it in. Be sure to have the completed claim form notarized. 

After submission of the SWR statement, I will review your petition. I will let you know if 
there is anything else you need to do. If your petition is approved, the director will sign an 
order that allows us to file your claim. If this happens, I will send you a copy. Please be 
advised that if we accept your claim, we will not initiate processing until we have received a 
map of your claimed use(s) prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner. 

If you have any questions please give me a call. 

Dwight French 
Adjudication Section 

enc 

- 

3850 1'01 tland lid NE 
Salem, Oli 97310 
(503) 378-3739 
174X (503) 373-8 I30 



STATE OF OREGON 
WATEPESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

RECEIPT # 1 0 3 '7 7 0 A50 PORTLAND ROAD NE 
SALEM, OR 97310 

-- 378-84551378-8130 (FAX) 
-- -- 
RECEIVED FROM: APPLICATION 

BY: -- -- -I 
TRANSFER 

-- 

CASH CHECK, # OTHER (IDENTIFY) 

TOTAL REC'D ( $ -- 
-- 

01-00-0 WRD MlSC CASH ACCT [ T--- 
842 01 0 ADJUDICATIONS 

831 087 PUBLICATIONSIMAPS 

830 650 PARKING FEES Narnelrnonth -- 

. OTHER. (IDENTIFY) 

I_REDUCTION~XPENSE - CASH AccT 

-. 
COST CENTER- VOUCHER # (%A 

-3-00-0 WRD OPERATIN--̂ ^̂ - 
- 

MISCELLANEOUS: 

COPY FEES 

RESEARCH FEES 

MlSC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) 

OTHER (P-6) (IDENTIFY) 

WATER RIGHTS: 

SURFACE WATER 

GROlJND WATER 

TRANSFER 

WELL CONSTRUCTION 

WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR 

LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 

OTHER (IDENTIFY) 

842.002 

842.004 

842.006 
EXAM FEE 

842.023 

LICENSE FEE 

$ 

[06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE 
842 013 WELL CONST START FEE 

MONITORING WELLS 

_ _  HYDRO APPLICATION ---- 
-- - 

u 
I 

~OO-OJYDRO ACTIVITY -- 
842.01 1 POWER LICENSE FEE(FW1WRD) 

842.115 HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW1WRD) 

nistribution-White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal 

145-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS 
864 000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS E X  

$ 

8 

LIC NUMBER 

CARD # 

CARD # 


